DESCRIPTION

FEEDER COWS
FEEDER HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFERS
FEEDER HEIFERS
FEEDER STEERS
FEEDER STEERS
FEEDER STEERS
FEEDER STEERS
SLAUGHTER BULLS
SLAUGHTER COWS

TOTAL SOLD

MEDICINE HAT FEEDING CO.
MARKET REPORT PER CWT
Octcober

FOR WEDNESDAY,

7, 2020

HIGH $ HD-SOLD

AVG $ WEIGHT

OTHER

TOTAL SOLD

TO

9999

.00

.00

.00



